SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

Rough opening is door size + 6 inches.
Additional sizes available, call for more information.
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE DOOR SHAPE WIDTH X
X
LENGTH
C - Circular Corner
R - Radius Corner
S - Square Corner
BGFR -
STANDARD SIZES
(W XL)
9” X 9”
10” X 10“
12” X 12”
16” X 16”
18“ X 18”
22“ X 30”
24“ X 24”
30“ X 30”
FRAMING/BLOCKING
BY OTHERS
FRAME PANEL 3”WACCESS DOOR
DRYWALL
TAPE & FILL BY OTHERS
FASTENERS
BY OTHERS
PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738
USA
TELEPHONE:
1-888-457-1275
FAX:
1-888-626-2907
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
N GFR C Concealed Drop In Access
Door - Circular
OPTIONS:
- 1/2“ X 1/8” Neoprene Gasket
ACCESS DOOR
OPENING
OUTLINE
OF TAPE JOINT
WIDTH/HEIGHT + 4.0=WOOD FRAME OPENING
SECTION VIEW
TOP VIEW3” TYP 3” TYP
B
D
C
C
A
MATERIALS/TECHNICAL DATA:
• High Density Gypsum Cement Plaster, Natural White
• Post‐Consumer Recycled Glass (70% by volume)
• Multi‐layered Fiberglass Mat
• Plywood Embedment
QTY PART #
DIM A
(DOOR
WIDTH)